TDI-652 -
EMK 11/11/15
A
 R
E
V
IS
E

    SYSTEM IS REQUIRED IN WIND BORNE DEBRIS REGION.
6. ALL FRAMES AND VENTS FULLY WELDED.
7. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION AW-8450.
8. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
    X = OPERABLE SASH
          TABLE OF CONTENTS
GENERAL NOTES & ELEVATIONS.....1
GLAZING DETAILS & DP CHART........2
SECTION VIEWS..................................3
BOM & EXTRUSIONS...........................4
ANCHOR SCHEDULE & NOTES..........5
INSTALLATION DETAILS.....................6
MODEL 8450 SYSTEM 1
AWNING - NON-IMPACT
C
6
A
A
BB
D
6
8/19/2016
TDI-652 -
EMK 11/11/15
A
 R
E
V
IS
E
D
 T
O
 T
D
I R
E
Q
U
E
S
T
 8
/2
/1
6
 J
M
L
8450 PVC
AWNING
NON-IMPACT
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:
 DWG #:  REV.:
 SCALE:
1:1
SHEET
2 OF 6
 D
A